Assembler and wheelchair All-
round

All-round riding chair with undercarriage and 75 mm wheels, is a smart
and robust riding chair adapted to you who do a lot of work while
squatting. In the underframe of the chair, you will find 5 practical
compartments for storing the things you use most during the course of a
working day. The chair has a simple round seat in PU foam with stepless
adjustment in seat height 350 — 470 mm.

Below you will find additional equipment.
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Article.no

Low black 350-470 mm
Low blue 350-470 mm
High black 470-650 mm

High blue 470-650 mm

Dimensions

Seat height
Seat
Wheel

Maximum weight

Material

Seat

Foot
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41-043-2024
41-043-2014
41-043-3024

41-043-3014

350-470/470-650 mm
350 @ mm
50/75 @ mm

120 kg

Black PU-foam

Black/blue
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