



Assembler and wheelchair Allround

All-round riding chair with undercarriage and 75 mm wheels, is a smart and robust riding chair adapted to you who do a lot of work while squatting. In the underframe of the chair, you will find 5 practical compartments for storing the things you use most during the course of a working day. The chair has a simple round seat in PU foam with stepless adjustment in seat height 350-470 mm.

Below you will find additional equipment.





Article.no

Low black 350-470 mm	41-043-2024
Low blue 350-470 mm	41-043-2014
High black 470-650 mm	41-043-3024
High blue 470-650 mm	41-043-3014

Dimensions

Seat height	350-470/470-650 mm
Seat	350 Ø mm
Wheel	50/75 Ø mm
Maximum weight	120 kg

Material

info@gbp.se

Seat	Black PU-foam
Foot	Black/blue

Återförsäljare : 0140 77 14 00 Direktkund: 010-161 54 00 Lussebogatan 6 573 92 Tranås